



PROJECT 20-06 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS
BID TAB

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				Vinton Construction Company		Sommers Construction Company, Inc	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
STORM SEWER							
ST-01	Provide 12" PVC or RCP (Class III) Storm Sewer	LF	60	\$ 83.00	\$ 4,980.00	\$ 78.75	\$ 4,725.00
ST-02	Provide Type B Inlet	EA	2	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 5,460.00
ST-03	Core Drill Existing Main with NPC Kor-N-Tee	EA	1	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00
WATER MAIN (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs)							
W-01	Provide 6" PVC Hydrant Lead	LF	6	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 131.25	\$ 787.50
W-02	Provide Hydrant 6.5' Bury	EA	1	\$ 5,456.00	\$ 5,456.00	\$ 4,935.00	\$ 4,935.00
W-03	Provide Connection to Existing Water Main 12"x6" Tapping Tee and Valve	EA	1	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5,381.25	\$ 5,381.25
W-04	Remove Fire Hydrant	EA	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs, Innovation Court, Third Street, & Enterprise Drive)							
SD-01	Provide 8" Doweled Concrete Pavement with Inegral Curb and Gutter (Innovation Ct)	SY	1,450	\$ 51.05	\$ 74,022.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 98,600.00
SD-02	Remove and Replace Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement	SY	850	\$ 78.93	\$ 67,090.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 89,250.00
SD-03	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter Integral	LF	650	\$ 17.54	\$ 11,401.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 22,750.00
SD-04	Provide 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter Integral (Innovation Ct)	LF	450	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00
SD-05	Provide 8" Concrete Driveway (Innovation Ct)	SY	40	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 58.50	\$ 2,340.00
SD-06	Provide 4" Concrete Sidewalk (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs)	SY	30	\$ 59.00	\$ 1,770.00	\$ 56.25	\$ 1,687.50
SD-07	Concrete Pavement Partial Depth Repair-Joint Repair	LF	820	\$ 50.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 41,000.00
SD-08	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	300	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00
SD-09	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	750	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,500.00
SD-10	Cross-Stitching Longitudinal Joints and Cracks-#6 Bars	EA	120	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00
SD-11	Landscaping-Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer, and Mulch	SY	1,450	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 18,270.00
SD-12	Landscaping-Borrow, (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs)	CY	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,050.00
SD-13	Provide Detectable Warning Field (Natural)	EA	5	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
STREET AND DRAINAGE (Various Locations)							
SD-14	Provide 1 1/4" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	20	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 1,160.00
SD-15	Remove and Replave Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement	SY	200	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 19,600.00
SD-16	Remove and Replace Doweled 8" Concrete Pavement (HES-3 DAY)	SY	10	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,050.00
SD-17	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	50	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
SD-18	Remove and Replace 24" Concrete Curb and Gutter Integral	LF	20	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
SD-19	Drilled Tie Bars	EA	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00
SD-20	Drilled Dowel Bars	EA	60	\$ 14.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION							
SC-01	Colored Concrete Sealing	SF	46,700	\$ 1.00	\$ 46,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 93,400.00
SC-02	Inlet Protection Type D	EA	25	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 131.25	\$ 3,281.25
SC-03	Adjust Manhole	EA	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00
SC-04	Adjust Inlet	EA	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
SC-05	Traffic Control (Third Street)	LS	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
SC-06	Traffic Control (Enterprise Dr)	LS	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
SC-07	Traffic Control (Lawrence Dr)	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
SC-08	Rectangular Rapid Flash Beacon (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs)	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,612.50	\$ 15,225.00
SC-09	Pavement Marking Epoxy 12" Crosswalk (S. Ninth Street Bump-Outs)	LF	110	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 4,042.50
BASE BID TOTALS					\$ 401,885.00		\$ 535,190.00